
Vendredis de l'orientation
Micheroux-1 27.5.2022

Hermathenae

Guido LENGES
N.S.V. Amel
Circuit : H:Challenge
Distance : 3680m
Temps : 0:20:21 (5'32"/km)

7/53 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Antoine MATTART 0:17:56
2. Jérémy BREDO 0:18:09
3. Victor BOVY 0:18:57

1. 91 00:01:06 170m 6'28"/km
2. 92 00:01:37 00:02:43 325m 4'58"/km
3. 93 00:00:51 00:03:34 157m 5'25"/km
4. 94 00:02:04 00:05:38 361m 5'43"/km
5. 95 00:01:55 00:07:33 421m 4'33"/km
6. 96 00:01:15 00:08:48 271m 4'37"/km
7. 97 00:00:57 00:09:45 102m 9'19"/km
8. 98 00:01:26 00:11:11 268m 5'21"/km
9. 99 00:01:08 00:12:19 152m 7'27"/km

10. 100 00:01:00 00:13:19 144m 6'57"/km
11. 101 00:02:40 00:15:59 496m 5'23"/km
12. 105 00:01:04 00:17:03 168m 6'21"/km
13. 103 00:01:25 00:18:28 297m 4'46"/km
14. 104 00:01:00 00:19:28 174m 5'45"/km
15. 999 00:00:53 00:20:21 178m 4'58"/km
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